
Professional Bulletin 
 

All lectures will be held in the Auditorium (8th Floor) at Wills Eye 
(unless indicated otherwise) 

 

February 2025 
 
Saturday, February 1 
8:00am-12:00pm Glaucoma Update 
 Program Chair: Michael J. Pro, MD, Glaucoma Service 
 Auditorium& Live-Streamed  
 
Tuesday, February 4 
6:45am-7:30am Cataract Conference (Wills' Residents Only) 
 Mark Blecher, MD, CPEC Service 
 Auditorium  
 
Wednesday, February 5 
6:45am-7:30am Retina Imaging Conference 
 Retina Service 
 Auditorium & Live Streamed  
 
Thursday, February 6 
7:30am-8:20am Resident Core Lecture: Nystagmus Diagnosis and Management  
 (BCSC 159-170) 
 Barry Wasserman, MD, Pediatric Ophthalmology Service 
 Auditorium  
 
Friday, February 7 
7:00am-8:00am Chiefs’ Rounds 
 Collin Richards, MD and Sandy Wong, MD 
 Auditorium & Live-Streamed  
 
12:30pm-1:30pm Glaucoma Rounds 
 Glaucoma Service 
 8th floor classroom  
 
Tuesday, February 11 
6:00pm-7:00pm Journal Club (Third Years) 
 Sharon Lehman, MD, Pediatric Ophthalmology Service 
 Zoom  
 
Wednesday, February 12 
6:45am-7:30am Retina Imaging Conference 
 Retina Service 
 Auditorium & Live Streamed  
 



 
Friday, February 14 
12:30pm-1:30pm Journal Club 
 Glaucoma Service 
 8th floor classroom  
 
Saturday, February 15 
10:00am-11:00am Cornea Surgical Video Series: Endothelial Keratoplasty  
 in the Presence of Ocular Co-morbidities 
 Alain Saad, MD, Cornea Service 
 Virtual  
 
Tuesday, February 18 
6:45am-7:30am Cataract Conference (Wills' Residents Only) 
 Robert Bailey, MD, CPEC Service 
 Zoom  
 
6:45am-7:30am Shields Ocular Oncology Rounds 
 Carol Shields, MD & Sara Lally, MD, Ocular Oncology Service 
 Virtual  
 
Wednesday, February 19 
6:45am-7:30am Retina Imaging Conference 
 Retina Service 
 Auditorium & Live Streamed  
 
Friday, February 21 
7:00am-8:00am Chiefs’ Rounds 
 Brian Cheng, MD and Ugochi Aguwa, MD 
 Auditorium & Live-Streamed  
 
12:30pm-1:30pm Glaucoma Research Center 
 Glaucoma Service 
 8th floor classroom  
 
Saturday, February 22 –  
Wednesday, February 26 
6:30am-5:00pm 50th Annual Wills Eye Hospital Ophthalmology Review Course 
 Course Director, Ralph C. Eagle Jr., MD 

Jointly sponsored by Wills Eye Hospital Department of CME and the 
Faculty of Wills Eye Hospital and Invited Guests  

 CME 45.50 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™ 

 Wills Eye Hospital Auditorium  
 In-Person 
 
 
 



 
Friday, February 28 
7:00am-8:00am Chiefs’ Rounds 
 Leo Hall, MD and Henry Bair, MD 
 Auditorium & Live-Streamed  
 
 

 

The Professional Bulletin is posted online. 
 

For the most recent schedule and other educational activities, please 
visit www.willseye.org/education-events-calendar/ 
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